North Little Rock School District
Building Fund Report

Fund 3
Fiscal Year: 13

Fund
Class Fund
3 3000

3001

3300

3404

Summary

Sep 2, 2016

Fiscal Year
Balance
Fund Title Amount
BUILDING
FUND 3,033,055.77
BLD FUND-
CONSTR
ACCT 0.00
BONDS
REFUND 1,086,163.74
ACAD FAC
PARTNERSHIP ' 1,426,370.88
5,545,590.39

Fiscal Year YTD Receipt
Expense YTD Receipt Amount -
Amount Amount Transfers

26,513.74 36,121.35 5,803,460.71
8,506,523.41 10,000,000.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 784,023.76
1,693,987.69 267,616.81 0.00
10,227,024.84 10,303,738.16  6,587,484.47

Fiscal Year
Expense Amount
- Transfers

0.00

776,533.36

0.00

0.00
776,533.36

Ending
Balance

8,846,124.09

716,943.23

1,870,187.50

0.00
11,433,254.82

9:11:00 AM



