## North Little Rock School District

Building Fund Report Fund 3

Fiscal Year: 13

Fund Class	Fund	Fund Title	Fiscal Year Balance Amount	Fiscal Year Expense Amount	YTD Receipt Amount	YTD Receipt Amount - Transfers	Fiscal Year Expense Amount - Transfers	Ending Balance
3	3000	BUILDING FUND	3,033,055.77	26,513.74	36,121.35	5,803,460.71	0.00	8,846,124.09
	3001	BLD FUND- CONSTR ACCT	0.00	8,506,523.41	10,000,000.00	0.00	776,533.36	716,943.23
	3300	BONDS REFUND	1,086,163.74	0.00	0.00	784,023.76	0.00	1,870,187.50
	3404	ACAD FAC PARTNERSHIP	1,426,370.88	1,693,987.69	267,616.81	0.00	0.00	0.00
Summary			5,545,590.39	10,227,024.84	10,303,738.16	6,587,484.47	776,533.36	11,433,254.82